KAWAMEEH MIDDLE SCHOOL

TREASURER'S REPORT
JANUARY 26TH, 2022

REGULAR ACCOUNT

WORKING BALANCE AS OF DECEMBER 9TH, 2021

| Deposits

| DATE CHECK #
| 12/10/2021

} 12/17/2021

| 12/17/2021

| 12/17/2021

| 12/24/2021

} 12/27/2021

Disbursements
Date _ check #
12/27/2021 2028
1/21/2021 2030

DESCRIPTION

Memberhub Payout

Memberhub Payout

Deposit - Teacher lunch donations
Deposit - Memberships
Memberhub Payout

Memberhub Payout

Total Deposits

Description
Lunch Grab and Go Expenses (C.S)
Mario's- Staff Holiday Lunches

Total Disbursements

WORKING BALANCE AS OF JANURY 26TH, 2022

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED - ARACELY DIGIROLAMO - TREASURER

$ 12,032.80

AMOUNT

$ 296.00
$ 749.35
S 120.00
$ 30.00
$ 226.00
$ 20.00
$ 1,441.35
Amount
S 196.71
24 725.00
$ 921.71
$ 12,552.44



KAWAMEEH MIDDLE SCHOOL

TREASURER'S REPORT
JANUARY 26TH, 2022

GAMING ACCOUNT

WORKING BALANCE AS OF DECMBER 9TH , 2021

Deposits

DATE
12/17/2021

Disbursements

DATE
12/21/2021
1/7/2022
1/10/2022
1/18/2022
1/20/2022
1/24/2022
1/24/2022
1/24/2022
1/24/2022
1/24/2022

CHECK #

CHECK #
268
270
271
275
269
276
283
274
277
284

DESCRIPTION

Deposit - Raffle Tickets Sale

Total Deposits

DESCRIPTION
Raffle Tickets (K.M)
Ticket # 228
Ticket # 101 9W.C)
Ticket to W.L
Ticket # 274 K. M
Ticketto T.S
Ticket # 203 (F.S)
Ticket to D.C
Ticket # T.G

Ticket # 247 (J.H)

Total Disbursements

WORKING BALANCE AS OF JANUARY 26TH, 2022

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED - ARACELY DIGIROLAMO - TREASURER

$ 2,200.00
AMOUNT

S 2,440.00
$ 2,440.00
AMOUNT

$ 230.00
$ 25.00
3 75.00
$ 25.00
S

$ 75.00
$ 75.00
S 25.00
$ 25.00
S 25.00
$ 605.00
$

25.00

4,035.00



